Export department:
+48 68 45 75 139 / 305/
                      321 / 386
Fax:  +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra

Each ND1 analyser is equiped with 6 alarms (electromecanic relays),
4 analog outputs, 12 logic inputs and Ethernet interface.
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
The code ND1 - 2 1 00 E 0 means:
 ND1 - analyser of 3-phase power network
     parameters of ND1 type
 2 - current input: 5 A
 1 - voltage input: 57.7/100 V
 00 - standard version
 E - English language
 0 - without extra quality requirements.
ANALYSER OF NETWORK PARAMETERS ND1- X X XX X X
Current input:
1 A 1
5 A 2
Voltage input:
57.7/100 V 1
230/400 V 2
400/690 V 3
Version:
standard 00